
Welcome : GOVT DEGREE COLLEGE VINUKONDA

 

S.No. Acedemic Year Student ID Student Name Course Name Course Year Released Amount

   1      2      3      4      5      6      7   

1 2019-20 201903096635 DARA ARUNA BA (HEP) 1 743

2 2019-20 201904283657 KALLURI SIVA BSC (COM) 3 1900

3 2019-20 201904640821 KADIAM BUCHI BABU BCOM 1 743

4 2019-20 201904850535 MALLAPARAPU SARADA BSC (MPC) 2 1100

5 2019-20 201905901421 MALLELA LAKSHMI KANTH PYARELAL BCOM 1 743

6 2019-20 201906350517 PATRA MAHESH BSC (BZC) 3 1100

7 2019-20 201906481445 REDDYBOYINA SAGAR BABU BSC (BZC) 1 1100

8 2019-20 201906927515 YENUBARLA CHAITANYA BSC (BZC) 2 1100

Totals 38534
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S.No. Acedemic Year Student ID Student Name Course Name Course Year Released Amount

   1      2      3      4      5      6      7   

9 2019-20 201906960245 BONDALAPATI NAGENDRA BABU BA (HEP) 3 743

10 2019-20 201907020622 GUDURI SUMANTH BABU BA (EHP) 2 743

11 2019-20 201907040931 RAYANI KIRAN KUMAR BCOM 1 743

12 2019-20 201907942738 SAVALAM SANTA BABU BCOM (CA) 3 2858

13 2019-20 201908915517 MALLAVARAPU MANIKUMAR BCOM (CA) 2 2858

14 2019-20 201908921895 VINUKONDA SAI TEJA BSC (COM) 2 1900

15 2019-20 201908951424 NUKATHOTI SUDHARANI BSC (MPC) 1 1100

16 2019-20 201909147317 PARIMI NIRMALA BABU BA (HEP) 2 743

17 2019-20 201909159202 PANDULA MANIKYALU BA (EHP) 2 743

18 2019-20 201909359591 KUKKAMUDI SURESH BABU BSC (BZC) 1 1100

19 2019-20 201909482874 MAKKENA BALA SUBRAHMANYAM BCOM 1 743

20 2019-20 201909929357 ATCHUKATLA PRATHYUSHA BSC (BZC) 1 1100

21 2019-20 201910054819 RAVURI BABU RAO BSC (BZC) 1 1100

22 2019-20 201910191117 DARA RASI KUMARI BA (HEP) 1 743

23 2019-20 201910215386 PUNALA CHINA BABU BCOM (CA) 1 2858

24 2019-20 201910243960 NANDIGAM MARIYABABU BCOM 1 743

25 2019-20 201910255556 KAMBHAMPATI SRAVANTHI BSC (BZC) 1 1100

26 2019-20 201910272408 AMBATIPUDI AJAY KUMAR BSC (BZC) 1 1100

Totals 38534
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27 2019-20 201910306725 KORRAPATI YUVA RAJU BCOM 1 743

28 2019-20 201910468331 GUDURI DANIYELU BCOM 1 743

29 2019-20 201911373492 KAGITHA CHAITANYA SAI RATNAM BSC (COM) 2 1900

30 2019-20 201911466718 BHAVANASI NARENDRA BA (EHP) 2 743

31 2019-20 201912153325 KAVALAKUNTA MARIYA BABU BCOM (CA) 1 2858

Totals 38534
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Welcome : GOVT DEGREE COLLEGE VINUKONDA

 

S.No. Acedemic Year Student ID Student Name Course Name Course Year Released Amount

   1      2      3      4      5      6      7   

1 2017-18 201705718312 REDDIBOINA RAMBABU BCOM 3 2970

2 2017-18 201707033302 MANDA MARIYA BABU BA (EHP) 3 2970

3 2018-19 201803919348 BONDALAPATI PRATHAP KUMAR BA (EHP) 3 1485

4 2018-19 201804283657 KALLURI SIVA BSC (COM) 2 5700

5 2018-19 201804371341 KAVALAKUNTA NAGENDRA BABU BA (EHP) 3 1485

6 2018-19 201804850535 MALLAPARAPU SARADA BSC (MPC) 1 3300

7 2018-19 201806350517 PATRA MAHESH BSC (BZC) 2 2200

8 2018-19 201806883106 PALLAMISALA KALEBU BA (EHP) 3 2227

Totals 186554
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S.No. Acedemic Year Student ID Student Name Course Name Course Year Released Amount

   1      2      3      4      5      6      7   

9 2018-19 201806927515 YENUBARLA CHAITANYA BSC (BZC) 1 4400

10 2018-19 201807020622 GUDURI SUMANTH BABU BA (EHP) 1 2228

11 2018-19 201807162613 PULUGUJJU PRASANNA KUMAR BCOM 3 1485

12 2018-19 201807942738 SAVALAM SANTA BABU BCOM (CA) 2 5715

13 2018-19 201807992480 KANDULA BENJIMEN BA (EHP) 2 2227

14 2018-19 201808915517 MALLAVARAPU MANIKUMAR BCOM (CA) 1 8573

15 2018-19 201808921895 VINUKONDA SAI TEJA BSC (COM) 1 5700

16 2018-19 201809046097 MANNAM YESU BABU BA (EHP) 1 2970

17 2018-19 201809159202 PANDULA MANIKYALU BA (EHP) 1 2228

18 2018-19 201810435463 BANDARAPU RAMA DEVI BA (EHP) 2 2970

19 2018-19 201810455838 MANNAM ISRAIL BA (EHP) 2 1485

20 2018-19 201811373492 KAGITHA CHAITANYA SAI RATNAM BSC (COM) 1 5700

21 2018-19 201811466718 BHAVANASI NARENDRA BA (EHP) 1 2970

22 2019-20 201903096635 DARA ARUNA BA (HEP) 1 2227

23 2019-20 201904283657 KALLURI SIVA BSC (COM) 3 5700

24 2019-20 201904640821 KADIAM BUCHI BABU BCOM 1 2227

25 2019-20 201904850535 MALLAPARAPU SARADA BSC (MPC) 2 3300

26 2019-20 201905901421 MALLELA LAKSHMI KANTH PYARELAL BCOM 1 2227

Totals 186554
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S.No. Acedemic Year Student ID Student Name Course Name Course Year Released Amount

   1      2      3      4      5      6      7   

27 2019-20 201906350517 PATRA MAHESH BSC (BZC) 3 3300

28 2019-20 201906481445 REDDYBOYINA SAGAR BABU BSC (BZC) 1 3300

29 2019-20 201906927515 YENUBARLA CHAITANYA BSC (BZC) 2 3300

30 2019-20 201906960245 BONDALAPATI NAGENDRA BABU BA (HEP) 3 2227

31 2019-20 201907020622 GUDURI SUMANTH BABU BA (EHP) 2 2227

32 2019-20 201907040931 RAYANI KIRAN KUMAR BCOM 1 2227

33 2019-20 201907942738 SAVALAM SANTA BABU BCOM (CA) 3 8572

34 2019-20 201908915517 MALLAVARAPU MANIKUMAR BCOM (CA) 2 8572

35 2019-20 201908921895 VINUKONDA SAI TEJA BSC (COM) 2 5700

36 2019-20 201908951424 NUKATHOTI SUDHARANI BSC (MPC) 1 3300

37 2019-20 201909147317 PARIMI NIRMALA BABU BA (HEP) 2 2227

38 2019-20 201909159202 PANDULA MANIKYALU BA (EHP) 2 2227

39 2019-20 201909359591 KUKKAMUDI SURESH BABU BSC (BZC) 1 3300

40 2019-20 201909482874 MAKKENA BALA SUBRAHMANYAM BCOM 1 2227

41 2019-20 201909929357 ATCHUKATLA PRATHYUSHA BSC (BZC) 1 3300

42 2019-20 201910054819 RAVURI BABU RAO BSC (BZC) 1 3300

43 2019-20 201910191117 DARA RASI KUMARI BA (HEP) 1 2227

44 2019-20 201910215386 PUNALA CHINA BABU BCOM (CA) 1 8572

Totals 186554
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   1      2      3      4      5      6      7   

45 2019-20 201910243960 NANDIGAM MARIYABABU BCOM 1 2227

46 2019-20 201910255556 KAMBHAMPATI SRAVANTHI BSC (BZC) 1 3300

47 2019-20 201910272408 AMBATIPUDI AJAY KUMAR BSC (BZC) 1 3300

48 2019-20 201910306725 KORRAPATI YUVA RAJU BCOM 1 2227

49 2019-20 201910468331 GUDURI DANIYELU BCOM 1 2227

50 2019-20 201911373492 KAGITHA CHAITANYA SAI RATNAM BSC (COM) 2 5700

51 2019-20 201911466718 BHAVANASI NARENDRA BA (EHP) 2 2227

52 2019-20 201912153325 KAVALAKUNTA MARIYA BABU BCOM (CA) 1 8572

Totals 186554
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